HOW TO ORDER
	 Certification is not required to purchase the WillowWood One TT System.
Attending an education course on the WillowWood One System is highly
recommended. All WillowWood One education offerings cover both transfemoral
and transtibial applications.
	 Order the WillowWood One TT System from WillowWood or a distributor.
a. Refer to willowwoodco.com to verify your patient is a candidate for the system.
b. Determine WillowWood One System part number.
Create a diagnostic socket, fit, and assess your patient.
	 Two options for fabrication of the definitive socket:
a. Using the pre-paid shipping label, send diagnostic socket and completed order
form to WillowWood for definitive socket fabrication.
WillowWood will ship the definitive socket upon completion.
b. Fabricate the definitive socket at your facility. Please refer to and
follow the provided fabrications instructions or watch the fabrication video
at willowwoodco.com.
	 Deliver system to patient and review use and care instructions.
MD = Medium
MP = Medium Plus
LG = Large
LP = Large Plus
XL = Extra Large
SM = Small
MD = Medium
LG = Large
XL = Extra Large
ONE = 	WillowWood
    	 One System
Model:
TTVD* = 	Transtibial
Vacuum Suspension
TTSU† = Transtibial
Suction Suspension
Suspension: Liner Size: Sleeve Size:
ONE-TTXX-XX-XX
SYSTEM KIT COMPONENTS
•	Definitive Socket
•	Alpha Duo® Liner/One Gel Sock/One Sleeve